
 
 
 

PROVINCIAL SHARE SERVICE CENTRE: LIMPOPO 

 
Private Bag 9552, Polokwane, 0700, 61 Biccard Street: (015) 284 6300 Fax no: (015) 295 7404/3, Private Bag X9312, 

Polokwane , 0700 

 

INVITATION TO BID 
 

BID NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION: 
 

DALRRD LP 0008 (2022-2023): Appointment of a Service Provider for the design and 
construction of a bridge at Ga-Komape village within Polokwane local municipality in 
Capricorn district. 

 

BRIEFFING SESSION DATE:  

28 September 2022 @ 11:00 

 

CLOSING DATE AND TIME: 
 

12 October 2022 @ 11:00 
 

BID DOCUMENTS OBTAINABLE FROM: 
 

Bid documents shall be made available on the 26 September 2022 at DALRRD, 70 Hans 
van Rensburg Street, ABSA building Second Floor, Polokwane, 0699 between 08h00 to 
13h00 and 14h00 to 15h30. Bid document will be sold at a non-refundable cost of R100.00. 

 
 

PAYMENT DETAILS: 
 

A non-refundable bid deposit of R100.00 payable in cash or deposit to: ABSA, Branch Code: 
632005, Account Number: 40-5400-6793, Reference: 04029549 

 
Only cash will be accepted or strictly deposit inside the branch (Not ATM) EFT will also not 
be accepted. 

 

DELIVER BID PROPOSALS TO: 
 

Bid proposals must be deposited into the Tender/ Bid Box situated at Department of 

Agriculture, Land Reform and Rural Development and Land Reform, 1st floor, 70 Hans 

Van Rensburg Street, ABSA Building, Polokwane by not later than the closing date and 

time indicated above. Bid  which are not inside the Tender/ Bid Box on the closing date and 

time will not be considered. 



EVALUATION CRITERIA: 
 

Kindly take a note that this bid will undergo two stages of evaluation which are: functionality, and 

80/20 preference point system as prescribed in the Preferential Procurement Regulations, 2017. 

For full evaluation criteria kindly obtain a copy of the Bid Document. 

 

ANY ENQUIRIES REGARDING THE BIDDING PROCEDURE MAY BE DIRECTED TO: 
 

Contact Person: Tshegofatso 
Motiang / Daisy Mongwai  

Tel: (015) 230 5089/5129 
E-mail address: tshegofatso.motiang@dalrrd.gov.za / daisy.mongwai@dalrrd.gov.za 

 

ANY ENQUIRIES REGARDING TECHNICAL INFORMATION MAY BE DIRECTED TO: 
 

Contact Person: Titus Dipela 
Tel: (015) 230 5066 
E-mail address:  Machuene.Dipela@dalrrd.gov.za 
 

mailto:tshegofatso.motiang@dalrrd.gov.za


 


